Agenda Iltem #_ /(A

Date 7 3 /30,

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

January 3, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of December 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 7,972.64

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews -
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File




NAME

Larry Hunke

Lodl Construction
William Hanson

Beebe Seed Farms Inc.
City of North Bend
Gifford Construction
Lodl Construction

Boltinghouse Homes, Inc.

Hooper Corp
Hagerbaumer Homes

Total

December Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Zoning Permit 568 machine shed
Permit #5052 Lisa Dvorak remodel
Replat Request 206 Queen Ave.
Request for Conditional Use Permit
Inspection Fees

Permit #5053 Getzschman new home
Permit #5054 Fujan kitchen remodet
Permit #5055 Towey new home
Inspection Fees

Permit #5056 Muller new home

VALUE

$122,000.00
$15,000.00

$1,100,000.00
$19,800.00
$700,000.00

$620,000.00

AMOUNT

$50,00
$165.00
$200.00
$250.00
$95.84
$3,205.00
$190.00
$2,005.00
$46.80
$1,765.00

7972.64




