Agenda	Item #	16 d
Date	1/12/2	

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

January 3, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of December 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$7,972.64

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

December Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Larry Hunke	Zoning Permit 568 machine shed	\$122,000.00	\$50.00
Lodl Construction	Permit #5052 Lisa Dvorak remodel	\$15,000.00	\$165.00
William Hanson	Replat Request 206 Queen Ave.		\$200.00
Beebe Seed Farms Inc.	Request for Conditional Use Permit		\$250.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$95.84
Gifford Construction	Permit #5053 Getzschman new home	\$1,100,000.00	\$3,205.00
Lodl Construction	Permit #5054 Fujan kitchen remodel	\$19,800.00	\$190.00
Boltinghouse Homes, Inc.	Permit #5055 Towey new home	\$700,000.00	\$2,005.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$46.80
Hagerbaumer Homes	Permit #5056 Muller new home	\$620,000.00	\$1,765.00

Total 7972.64